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Lehi Legacy Center
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www.lehi-ut.gov

LEHI LEGACY CENTER
PASS PRICES & DAILY FEES

Membership Fees

MONTHLY Pass

Family/Group
Additional Person

Adult Couple (18-59)
Adult Individual (18-59)
Youth Individual (12-17)
Child Individual (4-11)
Toddler (3 & under)
Senior Couple (60+)
Senior Individual (60+)

Fee

Resident Discount

$42
$2.50
$34
$23
$13
$10
Free
$23
$13

Low Monthly Fees!
*No yearly contracts!

*No more hassle of writing checks!
Automatic withdrawal (checking account
or credit card)

*Low enrollment fee
($30/$40)

ANNUAL Pass Fee

Resident Discount

Family/Group
Additional Person

Adult Couple (18-59)
Adult Individual (18-59)
Youth Individual (12-17)
Child Individual (4-11)
Toddler (3 & under)
Senior Couple (60+)
Senior Individual (60+)

$376
$261
$146
$116

$421
$26

$341
$236
$131
$106
Free
$236
$131

Family/Group: Six people living
at the same address

Additional Person: Each person
included on a Family/Group pass
beyond the first six.

Couple: Two people living at the
same address.

Individual: Any one person
Senior Couple: Two people living

Membership Benefits:
*3 full-size Gyms
*Cardio & Weight Room
*Indoor Track

*Pool

*Free cycling

*Free climbing (Harness fee not included))
*Member-only hours (5am-8am & 9pm-11pm

*Free Aerobic classes (land/water)
*Clean Locker Rooms
*10% Off youth sports registration
*10% Off some programs
* FREE weight/cardio equipment training 1% Thur. of each month

at the same address age 60 or
older.

Senior Individual: Any one person
age 60 or older.

*Workout FREE at The Factory in Lehi (4425 N Thanksgiving Way)

Daily Admittance Fees

ACTIVITY

Daily Fees Punch Cards

Adult Full Facility (Ages 18-59) $5
Youth Full Facility (Ages 12-17)

Child Full Facility (Ages 4-11)

Senior Full Facility (Ages 60+)

Gym

Weight & Cardio

Aerobics Class

Water Aerobics

Cycling Class

Track $0

$90
$72
$54
$54
$45
$45
$54
$54
$54

.50 $9
Day Care: $2.50 for first child, $1.50 each additional child per hour. (max 2 hr) Punch cards are available to purchase at front

desk for a discount. (Mon-Fri 8am-12pm & Mon-Thur 4pm-8pm)

(Seniors free between 10 A.M. & 2 P.M.)




